MUMC Newsletter Schedule for 2024

Submission
Deadline

01/15/24

02/12/24
03/11/24

04/15/24

05/13/24

06/17/24

07/15/24

08/12/24

09/16/24

10/14/24

11/11/24

Holy Folder
Meeting Date

January 24, 2024

February 21, 2022
March 26, 2024

April 24, 2024

May 22, 2024
June 26, 2024

July 24, 2024
August 21, 2024
September 25, 2024
October 23, 2024

November 20, 2024
no December mtg

Newsletter

Month

Special notes for Folders

Feb

We Will be stapling envelopes today

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec
Jan

Will be stapling envelopes today

Will be stapling envelopes today
Calendar only
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