MUMC Newsletter Schedule for 2024

Submission	Holy Folder	Newsletter	
Deadline	Meeting Date	Month	Special notes for Folders
01/15/24	1	F .1	
01/15/24	January 24, 2024	Feb	
02/12/24	February 21, 2022	Mar	We Will be stapling envelopes today
03/11/24	March 26, 2024	Apr	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1	
04/15/24	April 24, 2024	May	
	_ 1 /		
05/13/24	May 22, 2024	Jun	
06/17/24	June 26, 2024	Jul	
07/15/24	July 24, 2024	Aug	
08/12/24	August 21, 2024	Sep	
09/16/24	September 25, 2024	Oct	
10/14/24	October 23, 2024	Nov	Will be stapling envelopes today
11/11/24		D	
11/11/24	November 20, 2024	Dec	Will be stapling envelopes today
	no December mtg	Jan	Calendar only